List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 Hereturikdka to 31 Hereturikoka 2021 —

Minister Jackson

Date

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

06/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

12/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

19/08/2021

20/08/2021

Type

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Briefing
Weekly Report
Briefing

Aide Memoire
Briefing
Report

Advice
Briefing
Briefing
Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Title

East Cape Marine Project

New Zealand Council of Trade Unions Hui

National Iwi Chairs Quarterly Forum

He Ra Maumahara 2021

Weekly Report 6-12 Hongongoi 2021

Whai Kainga Whai Oranga and Maori Infrastructure Fund Implementation Plan
Te Ara Mauwhare — Pathways to Home Ownership Summative Evaluation
Te Hiku o Te Ika lwi — Crown Taumata Rangatira Hui

Weekly Report MfMD 13-19 Hereturikoka 2021

Maori Wardens National Report July 2021

Maori Trustee Reappointment

Te Mangai Paho Reappointments

Weekly Report MfMD 20-26 Hereturikdka 2021

Maori Economic Resilience Strategy meeting



List of advice received by the Minister for Maori Development for Proactive Release for period 1 Hereturikdka to 31 Hereturikoka 2021 —
Minister Jackson

Date

20/08/2021
20/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
24/08/2021
26/08/2021
26/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021

31/08/2021

Type
Briefing
Briefing
Briefing
Advice
Advice
Weekly Report
Aide Memoire
Briefing
Briefing
Advice

Briefing

Title

Climate Change Response policy kaupapa

Maori Trustee Annual Report for the Year Ended 31 March 2021

Te Matawai Appointment

Te Tai Kaha Maori Collective Leadership Group - Meeting 23 Hereturikoka
COVID-19 Situation Response Report #1- 24 August 2021

Weekly Report MfMD 27 Hereturikoka - 2 Mahuru 2021

Te Puni Kokiri Investment Fund Update for Quarter Four 2020/21

Te Mangai Paho fourth quarter report for the period ended 30 June 2021
Maori Boarding Schools Initiative Update 27 August 2021

COVID-19 Maori Dashboard report #2 - 27 Hereturikoka

Te Matawai Performance Report to 30 June 2021

Note: Fifteen titles have been withheld as they are under active consideration.



